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Republican Stale Committee Man 177

SufTolk,



1 78 Republican State Committee Man

REPUBLICAN STATE COMMITTEE MAN

Second

Suffolk

and

Norfolk

District

BOSTON
Milton . .

Randolph

TOTALS



Republican State Committee Man 179

Worcester,

Franklin,

Hampden,
and

Hampshire

District

Brimfield

Brookfield

Kast Brookfield .

Krving

Gill

Hardwick
Holland

Hubbardston . . . .

Leyden
Monson

New Braintree . .

New Salem
Nonh Brookfield

Northfield

Oakham

Orange
Palmer
Paxlon

Pelham
Petersham

Phiilipston

RoNalsion

Rutland

Shutesbury

Spencer

Sturbridge

Templeton
Wales
Ware
Warren

Warwick
Wendell
West Brookfield .

Winchendon . . . .

TOTALS



180 Republican State Committee Man

REPUBLICAN STATE COMMITTEE MAN

First

Worcester

and

Middlesex

District

Grafton

Hopedale . . . .

Hopkinton . . .

Leicester

Millbury

Northborough .

Sutton

Upton
Westborough .

WORCESTER
TOTALS ....



Republican State Committee Man

Worcester

and

Norfolk

District

Auburn . . .

.

Bellingham

.

Blackstone .

Charlton . .

.

Douglas . .

.

Dudley . . . .

Mendon . .

.

Milford . . .

.

Millville . .

.

Northbridge

Oxford
Southbridge

Uxbridge .

.

Webster . .

.

TOTALS .

.



1 82 Republican State Committee Woman

REPUBLICAN STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN

Berkshire,



Republican State Committee Woman 183

First



1 84 Republican State Committee Woman

REPUBLICAN STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN

Bristol

and

Plymouth

District

Berkley
Bridgewater . . ,

Carver

Dighton
Halifax

Lakeville ....

Marion
Mattapoisett . .

Middleborough

Raynham ....

Rehoboth
Rochester ....

Seekonk
TAUNTON . .

TOTALS ....



Republican State Committee Woman 1X5

Cape
and

Islands

District

Provincetown

Tisbury

Truro
Weimeei ...

West Tisbury

Yarmouth . . .

TOTALS . .

.

89
1.^2

87

161

82

11308

M



186 Republican State Committee Woman

REPUBLICAN STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN



Republican State Committee Woman 1S7

Second

Essex

and

Middlesex

District

Andover ....

Billerica ....

LAWRENCE
Tewksbury . .

TOTALS . .

.



1 88 Republican State Committee Woman

REPUBLICAN STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN

First

Hampden
District

Agawam
Longmeadow . . .

SPRINGFIELD .

West Springfield

TOTALS

o



Republican State Ccimmittee Woman H9

Hampden
and

Hampshire

District

(Continued)

Russell

Southampton
Southwick . .

WESTFIELD

TOTALS . .

.

^1

i

31

133

166

822

2262

20
70
72

383

51

203
238
1205

1471 3740

First

Middlesex

District

Dracul

Dunstable . . .

.

Groton

LOWELl
Pcpperell . . .

.

Shirley

Tyngsborough

TOTALS . . .

.

?. O

355
24

113

1012

97

49
166

1816

375
99

402
827
425

209
154

2491

194

25

50
647
74

26
102

1118

924
148

565
2486
596

284
422

5425

Second

Middlesex

District

MEDFORD . .

.

SOMERVILLE
Winchester . . . .

TOTALS



1 90 Republican State Committee Woman

REPUBLICAN STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN

Third

Middlesex

District

MALDEN
MELROSE
Reading . .

Stoneham .

Wakefield .

TOTALS .



Republican State Committee Woman 191

Fifth



192 Republican State Committee Woman

REPUBLICAN STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN

Middlesex,

Norfolk,

and

Worcester

District

Ashland
Framingham .

Franklin ....

Holliston . . .

Medway ....

Natick
Southborough

TOTALS . .

.

432
1821

681

808
376

591

349

5058

141


